## JBL TT350 Classic





Get intimate with your record collection with the JBL TT350 Classic. With a solid walnut clad plinth, heavy aluminum platter and curved aluminum tonearm, the TT350 Classic is testimony to the joy of music and vinyl records.

The Direct Drive motor ensures your records are played in perfect time with powerful dynamics at 33.3 rpm for LPs and 45 rpm for EPs and singles. Rotational speeds are locked with a speed sensor for perfect pitch.

The tonearm features a high-quality moving magnet cartridge pre-installed on a removable head shell for easy replacement and upgrade. The vertical tracking angle (VTA) is adjustable to allow for larger or smaller cartridges when upgrading.

The feet are damped to reduce vibration ingress to the record, and adjustable to allow the TT350 Classic to be positioned on uneven surfaces.

## Highlights:

- Solid Natural Walnut veneered plinth with JBL Classic styling
- Heavy Aluminum platter with Direct Drive motor for locked in timing, pitch and dynamic sound
- Aluminum S-shaped tonearm with removable head shell and VTA adjustment for easy cartridge upgrades
- 33.3 and 45 rpm selectable
- Audio Technica Moving Magnet Cartridge pre-installed and aligned

## Specifications:

Туре:	Turntable
Plinth Materials:	Natural Walnut veneered solid MDF with machined Aluminum front panel
Platter Materials:	Die-cast Aluminum
Tonearm Materials:	Aluminum
Tonearm Features:	Removeable
Cartridge Fitted:	Audio Technica VM95E
Analog Outputs:	1x Stereo (RCA) pair
Motor Type:	Direct Drive
Power supply	24V DC 1A
Dimensions:	6.2" H x 17.7" W x 15.6" D (155mm x 449mm x 395mm) TBC
Product Weight:	11.1 lbs. (5 kg) TBC
Shipping Weight:	15.5 lbs. (7 kg) TBC

© 2022 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.

## JBL TT350 Classic





HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA https://jbl.com/specialtyaudio © 2022 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.